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Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019629374

Full Name: IBRAHIM, MARIAM AMORE
Date of Birth: 2008-05-12 - (17 yrs)
Place of Birth: Ogaminana

Gender: Female

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Kogi

Phone Number: 09059654469
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Dr Audu Ishaq Aveka
Phone 08033492910

Course Details

Faculty ABU Business School

Programme B.Sc Accounting

LGA: Adavi
Email: minat2010@ymail.com
Relationship Guardian
Email audu.veka@gmail.com
Department Accounting



JAMB Details

JAMB No.

UTME Result

1. Mathematics

2 . English Language
3 . Economics

4 . Commerce

Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202550693856DA

46

50

59

46

201.00

206

204



